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Hoosier Lottery Retailer Promotion with Huck’s

WHAT: Registered Huck's Bigg Rewards members who purchase any of the Cash Blitz family of Scratch-
offs have a chance to win one of four $500 Huck's fuel cards. Number of entries corresponds to the price
point of Scratch-off purchased. Drawing conducted and prizes awarded by Huck's. Self-Service sales
excluded.

HOW: Registered Huck's Bigg Rewards members who purchase any Blitz themed Scratch-offs, number
of entries corresponds to the price point of Scratch-offs purchased.

RULES: Huck’s will be responsible for conducting this promotion. Rules will be available in store.
WHEN: March 3, 2024 — April 27, 2024

RESTRICTIONS: Must be 18 or older to play and participate in this promotion. Valid at participating
Huck’s locations only. If you wish to report noncompliance with this promotion, please contact Hoosier

Lottery customer service at 1-800-955-6886. While supplies last. Drawing conducted and prizes awarded
by Huck's. Self-Service sales excluded. Rules can be found on Huck’s mobile app.

WHERE: Participating Huck’s One Stop locations listed below.

Retailer Retailer
# Name Address City Zip

202692 Huck"s #398 5425 E Hwy 62 Jeffersonville 47130
203339 Huck's #399 2225 N Fares Ave Evansville 47711
203985 Huck's #311 1373 W. Tipton Street Seymour 47274
204423 Huck's #314 1 Gateway Drive Washington 47501
204743 Huck's #400 7322 Oak Grove Road Newburgh 47630
204898 Huck's #324 101 Cross Pointe Blvd Evansville 47715
205250 | Huck's #316 700 Pike Street Charlestown 47111
702126 Huck's #135 1515 Washington Ave Vincennes 47591
755734 Huck"s #272 7777 Hwy 66 Newburgh 47630
755737 Huck"s #283 102 E Lincoln Ave Chandler 47610
756553 Huck"s #284 819 Main Street Mount Vernon | 47620
756556 Huck"s #289 208 South State Road 145 French Lick 47432
756557 Huck"s #293 515 West Main Greentown 46936
756559 Huck"s #298 322 East Broadway Fortville 46040
756571 Huck's #285 17 West Main Street Petersburg 47567
756573 Huck's #277 509 West Main Street Bloomfield 47424

756588 Huck's #286 230 3rd Avenue Jasper 47546



764953
765258

765527
765528
765529
765670
765759
765988

765990
765991
778601
784191
784192
784242
784983

Huck"s #290
Huck"s #301

Huck"s #312
Huck's #325
Huck"s #339
Huck's #323
Huck's #313
Huck"s #338

Huck"s #337
Huck"s #350
Huck"s #320
Huck's #280
Huck's #304
Huck"s #362
Huck's #383

1521 Hart Street
9823 North State Road 9

104 Wabash Road
11 West Main
601 North Main Street
78 E State Road 168
113 W Commerce Street

2816 North 6th
3951 North Green River
Road

555 Hoffman Road
568 E. Pearl Street
363 S Maple
812 W. Main Street
631 West 4th Street
3131 Kansas Road

Vincennes

Hope
North
Manchester

Austin
Huntingburg
Fort Branch
Brownstown

Vincennes

Evansville
Jasper
Batesville
Orleans
Paoli
Mount Vernon

Evansville

47591
47246

46962
47102
47542
47648
47220
47591

47715
47546
47006
47452
47454
47620
47725

All retailer promotions are subject to change or cancellation at any time.



