

Hoosier Lottery Retailer Promotion with Huck's

WHAT: Registered Huck's Bigg Rewards members who purchase any of the Cash Blitz family of Scratch-offs have a chance to win one of four \$500 Huck's fuel cards. Number of entries corresponds to the price point of Scratch-off purchased. Drawing conducted and prizes awarded by Huck's. Self-Service sales excluded.

HOW: Registered Huck's Bigg Rewards members who purchase any Blitz themed Scratch-offs, number of entries corresponds to the price point of Scratch-offs purchased.

RULES: Huck's will be responsible for conducting this promotion. Rules will be available in store.

WHEN: March 3, 2024 – April 27, 2024

RESTRICTIONS: Must be 18 or older to play and participate in this promotion. Valid at participating Huck's locations only. If you wish to report noncompliance with this promotion, please contact Hoosier Lottery customer service at 1-800-955-6886. While supplies last. Drawing conducted and prizes awarded by Huck's. Self-Service sales excluded. Rules can be found on Huck's mobile app.

WHERE: Participating Huck's One Stop locations listed below.

Retailer #	Retailer Name	Address	City	Zip
202692	Huck"s #398	5425 E Hwy 62	Jeffersonville	47130
203339	Huck's #399	2225 N Fares Ave	Evansville	47711
203985	Huck's #311	1373 W. Tipton Street	Seymour	47274
204423	Huck's #314	1 Gateway Drive	Washington	47501
204743	Huck's #400	7322 Oak Grove Road	Newburgh	47630
204898	Huck's #324	101 Cross Pointe Blvd	Evansville	47715
205250	Huck's #316	700 Pike Street	Charlestown	47111
702126	Huck's #135	1515 Washington Ave	Vincennes	47591
755734	Huck"s #272	7777 Hwy 66	Newburgh	47630
755737	Huck"s #283	102 E Lincoln Ave	Chandler	47610
756553	Huck"s #284	819 Main Street	Mount Vernon	47620
756556	Huck"s #289	208 South State Road 145	French Lick	47432
756557	Huck"s #293	515 West Main	Greentown	46936
756559	Huck"s #298	322 East Broadway	Fortville	46040
756571	Huck's #285	17 West Main Street	Petersburg	47567
756573	Huck's #277	509 West Main Street	Bloomfield	47424
756588	Huck"s #286	230 3rd Avenue	Jasper	47546

764953	Huck"s #290	1521 Hart Street	Vincennes	47591
765258	Huck's #301	9823 North State Road 9	Hope	47246
765527	Huck"s #312	104 Wabash Road	North Manchester	46962
765528	Huck's #325	11 West Main	Austin	47102
765529	Huck"s #339	601 North Main Street	Huntingburg	47542
765670	Huck's #323	78 E State Road 168	Fort Branch	47648
765759	Huck's #313	113 W Commerce Street	Brownstown	47220
765988	Huck"s #338	2816 North 6th	Vincennes	47591
765990	Huck"s #337	3951 North Green River Road	Evansville	47715
765991	Huck"s #350	555 Hoffman Road	Jasper	47546
778601	Huck"s #320	568 E. Pearl Street	Batesville	47006
784191	Huck's #280	363 S Maple	Orleans	47452
784192	Huck's #304	812 W. Main Street	Paoli	47454
784242	Huck"s #362	631 West 4th Street	Mount Vernon	47620
784983	Huck's #383	3131 Kansas Road	Evansville	47725

All retailer promotions are subject to change or cancellation at any time.